
Route 29 Business Beautification 
Committee Meeting Dates for 2023 

 

Location:  County Administration Building 

153 Washington St. Amherst 

County Admin Meeting Room 

 

 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

  Tuesday, April 25, 2023   4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023   4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023   4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023   4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023  4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

 

 


